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Available 
HIGHLAND 
 
School: Highland – Auditorium 
To:  S.J.G.S.L. 
Date:  Monday, August 27, 2018    7:00 pm – 9:30 pm 
Fee:  $120.00 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
School: Highland – Cafeteria/Kitchen/Rest Rooms 
To:  Bethel Church 
Date:  Friday, November 16, 2018   2:30 pm  
  Saturday, November 17, 2018   3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
  Sunday, November 18, 2018   7:00 am – 8:30 pm 
Fee:  $550.00 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
TIMBER CREEK 
School: Timber Creek – Athletic Field - Track 
To:  Ann Mullen Track Team 
Date:  Friday, April 6, 2018     3:15 pm – 6:15 pm 
  Wednesday, April 25, 2018 – Rain Date  3:15 pm – 6:15 pm 
Fee:  $0.00 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
School: Timber Creek – Athletic Field - Track 
To:  Ann Mullen Track Team 
Date:  Thursday, April 12, 2018    3:15 pm – 6:15 pm 
  Monday, April 23, 2018 – Rain Date  3:15 pm – 6:15 pm 
Fee:  $0.00 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
School: Timber Creek – Athletic Field - Track 
To:  Ann Mullen Track Team 
Date:  Tuesday, May 15, 2018    3:15 pm – 6:15 pm 
Fee:  $0.00 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
School: Timber Creek – Auditorium/P.A. System/Dressing rooms/Stage   
  Lights/Curtain Open/Rest Rooms/Cafeteria – Recital Night Only 
To:  Eden School of Dance 
Date:  Tuesday, June 5, 2018    4:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
  Wednesday, June 6, 2018    4:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
  Friday, June 8, 2018    5:00 pm – 11:00 pm 
  Saturday, June 9, 2018    11:00 am – 4:00 pm 
  Saturday, June 9, 2018    4:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
Fee:  $4,710.00 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
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School: Timber Creek – Auditorium/P.A. System/Dressing Rooms/Stage   
  Lights/Curtain Open/Rest Rooms/Cafeteria – Recital Night Only 
To:  Kathy’s Dancenter 
Date:  Sunday, June 3, 2018    11:00 am – 7:00 pm 
  Saturday, June 16, 2018    11:30 am – 9:30 pm 
Fee:  $3,580.00 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
School: Timber Creek – Gymnasium/P.A. System/Rest Rooms/Podium 
To:  Ann A. Mullen Middle School 
Date:  Monday, June 18, 2018    12:30 pm – 2:30 pm 
  Tuesday, June 19, 2018    3:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
Fee:  $0.00 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
School: Timber Creek – Auditorium/P.A. System/Dressing Rooms/Stage Lights/Rest 
  Rooms/Cafeteria 
To:  Dance, Inc. 
Date:  Monday, June 18, 2018    4:30 pm – 10:30 pm 
  Wednesday, June 20, 2018   4:30 pm – 10:30 pm 
  Friday, June 22, 2018    4:30 pm – 10:30 pm 
  Saturday, June 23, 2018    1:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
  Sunday, June 24, 2018    1:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Fee:  $4,640.00 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
TRITON 
School: Triton – Athletic Field Softball Field 
To:  Runnemede Fire Department 
Date:  Wednesday, April 25, 2018   6:00 pm – 9:30 pm 
  Wednesday, June 6, 2018    6:00 pm – 9:30 pm 
  Wednesday, June 20, 2018   6:00 pm – 9:30 pm 
  Wednesday, June 27, 2018   6:00 pm – 9:30 pm 
Fee:  $0.00 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
School: Triton – Auxiliary Gymnasium 
To:  Triton Junior Wrestling 
Date:  Tuesday & Thursday    5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
  June, July & August 
Fee:  $0.00 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
**DATES AGREED UPON BY THE ADMINISTRATOR OF TRITON** 
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School: Triton – Gymnasium/Rest Rooms/Cheer Mats 
To:  GT Stallions 
Date:  Monday – Thursday     6:00 pm – 9:30 pm 
  September 4, 2018 – November 15, 2018 
Fee:  $0.00 
**DUE TO WINTER SPORTS – NOT AVAILABLE BEGINNING NOVEMBER 19, 2018** 
**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
CHANGE OF DATE 
School: Triton 
To:  Bell Oaks Middle School 
New Date: Friday, June 22, 2018 
 
DENIED 
School: Highland 
To:  GT Stallions 
Date:  Monday – Thursday     6:00 pm – 9:30 pm 
  September 4, 2018 – November 29, 2018 
Reason: Highland Not Available 
 
School: Timber Creek 
To:  Ann Mullen Track Team 
Date:  Thursday, May 3, 2018    3:15 pm – 6:15 pm 
Reason: Timber Creek Not Available 
 
School: Triton 
To:  Sports Outlet Softball League 
Date:  Sunday, April 22, 2018 – December 1, 2018 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Reason: Triton Not Available 
 
 


